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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE PARCOURS A SEC

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 
naissance Résultat

CAMETZ Maya BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE
BOUKALAA Eva BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE
KOENIGUER-FRANCOIS Eva BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE
SOLIMAN Maryam BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE
ANDRIEUX Clémence BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE
SIESSE Sasha BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE
POUGET Esther BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE
COURTIEL Agathe BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE
ERESMAN Valentine BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE
WALTER Julie BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE
KHACHATRYAN Ani BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2009 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE



Synchro Decouverte Comité : GRAND EST NATATION
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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE PROPULSION - Technique

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 
naissance Résultat

ERESMAN Valentine BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
CHATTI Kamilya BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
GINESTE Jade BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
KHACHATRYAN Ani BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
BOUKALAA Eva BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
BULCOURT-DUPUY Manon BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
BENADDI--SAOURI Maye-Afnane BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
BERTANI Camille BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
SOLIMAN Maryam BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
ASTIER Zoé BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
OGO GAKOSSO Elysée BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
HELLER Juliane CN SYNCHR. MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
FISCHER Margot CN SYNCHR. MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 2004 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
CHAFFOIN Agathe CN SYNCHR. MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
LUCK Jeanne CN SYNCHR. MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 2004 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
MAUGE Anaelle CN SYNCHR. MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
METZGER Mathilde CN SYNCHR. MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
PESTANA Ines ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
ROSSIGNOL Margaux ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
RENARD Jade ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
EHROHLT Anastasia ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
MOCKERS Clara ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
FISCHER Salomé ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
RONSEAUX Chloe SNH 2004 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
FORLEN Marie SNH 2004 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
MATTER Clara SNH 2005 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
KIENTZ Pauline SNH 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
WASSER Alexia SNH 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
ACKER Charlotte SNH 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
LAURET Clementine SNH 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
SOYER Eylul SNH 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
FITO Lise SNH 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
GUENARD Romane SNH 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
DEBOEVER Alice SNH 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
VITET Ann-Tonya ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE
LEIBEL Ambre ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE
RIES Alison SNH 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE
GUTH Lina BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2007 DISQUALIFIEE
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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE PROPULSION - Ballet

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 
naissance Résultat

GINESTE Jade BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2009 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
MAUGE Anaelle CN SYNCHR. MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
FISCHER Margot CN SYNCHR. MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 2004 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
CHAFFOIN Agathe CN SYNCHR. MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
METZGER Mathilde CN SYNCHR. MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
RONSEAUX Chloe SNH 2004 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
LAURET Clementine SNH 2006 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
HINCKER PUYT Nina SNH 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
MARTINEZ Leane SNH 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
SCARPA Chloe SNH 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
ACKER Charlotte SNH 2008 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
KARKABY Chaimaa SNH 2007 VALIDATION PARTIELLE
BERTANI Camille BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2009 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE
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CLASSEMENT EPREUVE TECHNIQUE

Nom et Prénom Club
année de 
naissance Résultat él. 1 él. 2 él. 3 él. 4

LEIBEL Ambre ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 1
FITO Lise SNH 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 1 0 0 0
RONSEAUX Chloe SNH 2004 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0
LARANE Pauline BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0
SOYER Eylul SNH 2006 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0
RIES Alison SNH 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0
HELLER Juliane CN SYNCHR. MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0
PESTANA Ines ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0
KOLB Méline BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0
FORLEN Marie SNH 2004 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0
POUGET Esther BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0
MOCKERS Clara ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0
ERESMAN Valentine BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0
KIENTZ Pauline SNH 2006 EPREUVE VALIDEE 1 0 0 0
WALTER Julie BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0
METZGER Mathilde CN SYNCHR. MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 1
BOUKALAA Eva BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2007 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0
GILLMANN Louna CN SYNCHR. MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0
EHROHLT Anastasia ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0
GUENARD Romane SNH 2006 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 1
MATTER Clara SNH 2005 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0
WASSER Alexia SNH 2006 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0
DE AMICI Rosalinda BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 1
FISCHER Salomé ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0
DEBOEVER Alice SNH 2006 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0
RENARD Jade ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 1 0 0 0
CHAFFOIN Agathe CN SYNCHR. MOLSHEIM MUTZIG 2008 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0
OGO GAKOSSO Elysée BALLET NAUTIQUE STRASBOURG 2009 EPREUVE VALIDEE 0 0 0 0
VITET Ann-Tonya ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 1 2 0 2
ROSSIGNOL Margaux ERSTEIN AQUATIC CLUB 2008 EPREUVE NON VALIDEE 0 1 0 2


